
2018-2019 Orange County Citizens’ Review Panel  
Spring Fund Distribution for Children’s Services 

AGENCY PROCESS TIMELINE  
 

Public Notice Published in Local Newspapers  
 

Friday, March 1, 2019 –  
Thursday, March 7, 2019 

Community Information Sessions Wednesday, March 6, 2019–  
Friday, March 8, 2019 

Pine Hills Community Center 
6408 Jennings Road Orlando, Florida 32818 

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

John Bridges Community Center 
445 West 13th Street Apopka, FL 32703, Building A 

Thursday, March 7, 2019 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

Valencia Community College - East Campus 
701 North Econlockhatchee Trail Orlando, Florida 32825  
Building 3 - Room 113 

Friday, March 8, 2019 
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

Fund Distribution Process Information available to the public 
on www.orangecountyfl.net/crp 

Friday, March 8, 2019 

Agency Trainings Wednesday, March 13, 2019 &  
Friday, March 15, 2019 

Barnett Park  
4801 W Colonial Drive, Orlando, FL 32808, Dolphin Room 
Register at https://bit.ly/2UfLLbk 

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m. and  

1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Facilities Management 
2010 E Michigan St, Orlando, FL 32806, Training Room 
Register at https://bit.ly/2tM7Qme 

Friday, March 15, 2019 
9 a.m. – 12 p.m. and  

1:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Deadline to Submit Notice of Intent to Apply (online 
application) 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 

Deadline to Submit Withdrawal Form   Wednesday, April 3, 2019 

Citizens’ Review Panel Proposals Due (online application) Wednesday, April 17, 2019  

Panel Review Sessions April - May 2019 

Citizens’ Review Panel Advisory Board Funding Allocation 
Meeting 

Thursday, May 30, 2019 

Notice of Preliminary Funding Recommendation for CRP mailed 
to agencies via USPS Certified Mail 

Friday, May 31, 2019 

Appeal Meetings (scheduled as needed) Monday, June 10, 2019 –  
Wednesday, June 12, 2019 

Funding Recommendations to be voted on by the Board of 
County Commissioners  

Summer 2019 

Funding to begin Summer 2019 

*Orange County reserves the right to amend this timeline. 
 

 

Orange County Citizens’ Commission for Children, Mable Butler Family Center, 
2100 East Michigan Street, 2nd Floor, Orlando, FL 32806  

Phone: 407-836-7610/ Fax: 407-836-6556 
Email: info-crp@ocfl.net 

http://www.orangecountyfl.net/crp
https://bit.ly/2UfLLbk
https://bit.ly/2tM7Qme

